( YDROSCAND

POLYURETHANE HOSE L 0.4

1563-20

11l [m)
SENNNNNNY

0

Part no.

15632020
15632032
15632040
15632048
15632050
15632055
15632064
15632070
15632073
15632080
15632130
15632085
15632096
15632160
15632170
15632180
15632203
15632228
15632254
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ID mm

32
51
63
76
82
90
102
110
115
127
130
140
152
160
170
180
203
228
254

Bend rad mm

25
26
32
38
40
45
51
55
57
64
65
70
76
80
85
90
102
115
127

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Media

Reinforcement

Applications and
characteristics

Design

Vacuum pr Max%

16
16
14
10
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Polyurethane (PU)
Polyurethane (PU)
-40
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Materials, Ventilation

Copper-coloured steel spiral

A very light weighted hose delivered in a
“compact"-package. The hose is very durable and
suitable for the food and pharmaceutical
industries. Areas of usage: Ventilation, pellet
burner, oil mist. The hose is resistant to hydrolysis
and microbes. Lengths of 10-15 meters are also
available on request.

Corrugated, transparent

B

Length m/coil Weight kg/m

0.16
0.18
0.22
0.30
0.32
0.35
0.41
0.44
0.46
0.50
0.52
0,55
0.60
0.69
0.73
0.77
0.94
1.03
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Part no. ID mm Bend rad mm Vacuum pr Max% Length m/coil Weight kg/m

15632300 300 150 2 6 1.30
15632305 305 153 2 6 1.34
15632318 315 158 2 6 1.38
15632325 325 163 2 6 1.42
15632350 350 175 2 6 1.53
15632400 400 200 2 6 1,74
15632408 408 205 2 6 1.79
15632630 630 425 1 6 4.22
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